Holidays 2022/23 University of The Arts The Hague

As far as possible, the University of the arts The Hague follows the classification as stated by the Government
The primary school of the SvIT follows the Holiday planning of the Municipality of The Hague where possible

2022 Weeknumber  Start/end KABK KC SvITPO+VO
Summer Holiday 2021 28 start Monday 11 July Monday 11 July Monday 11 July
34 end Sunday 28 August Sunday 28 August Sunday 21 August
Introduction 2022 KABK 34 start Monday 22 August n/a n/a
end Friday 26 August
Start academic year 2022/23 35 start Tuesday 30 August 2022 Monday 29 August 2022 Monday 22 August 2022
Fall Holiday 2022 43 start Monday 24 October Monday 24 October Monday 24 October
end Sunday 30 October Sunday 30 October Sunday 30 October
Christmas Holiday 2022/23 52 start Saturday 24 December 2022  Saturday 24 December 2022  Saturday 24 December 2022
2023 Weeknumber  Start/end KABK KC SvITPO+VO0
Christmas Holiday 2022/23 1 end Sunday 8 January 2023 Sunday 8 January 2023 Sunday 8 January 2023
Spring Holiday 2023 9 start Monday 27 February Monday 27 February Monday 27 February
end Sunday 5 March Sunday 5 March Sunday 5 March
Easter Weekend 2023 14 start Friday 7 April Friday 7 April Friday 7 April
(incl. Good Friday) 15 end Monday 10 April Monday 10 April Monday 10 April
Kingsday 2023 17 start Thursday 27 April Thursday 27 April Thursday 27 April
May Holiday 2023 17/18 start Monday 1 May n/a Monday 24 April
18 end Sunday 7 May Sunday 7 May
Liberation Day 2023 18 start Friday 5 May Friday 5 May Friday 5 May
Within May Holiday Within May Holiday
Ascension Day 2023 20 start Thursday 18 May Thursday 18 May Thursday 18 May
end n.v.t. n.v.t. Sunday 21 May
Pentecost 2023 21 start Sunday 28 May Sunday 28 May Sunday 28 May
29 end Monday 29 May Monday 29 May Monday 29 May
Summer Holiday 2023 28 start Monday 10 July Monday 10 July Monday 10 July
33/34 end Sunday 27 August Sunday 27 August Sunday 20 August
Introduction 2023 KABK 34 start Monday 21 August n/a n/a
end Friday 25 August
Start academic year 2023/24 35 start Tuesday 29 August 2023 Monday 28 August 2023 Monday 21 August 2023
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